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## AI Summary

**Product:** Be Fit Food Satay Chicken (GF) MP2 **Brand:** Be Fit Food **Category:** Prepared
Meals - Frozen Single-Serve **Primary Use:** Gluten-free, protein-rich frozen meal designed for easy
nutrition with dietitian-formulated macronutrient balance.

### Quick Facts

This gluten-free frozen meal is best for people managing coeliac disease, gluten sensitivity, or seeking
portion-controlled, high-protein easy meals. The key benefit includes certified gluten-free formulation
with 25g protein, RSPCA-approved chicken, and clean-label ingredients (no seed oils, artificial
additives, or added sugars). The form factor is a 292g single-serve frozen meal with heat and eat
application method (microwave or oven heating from frozen).

### Common Questions This Guide Answers



1. Is this meal safe for coeliac disease? → Yes, certified gluten-free using gluten-free soy sauce and
complies with 20 ppm threshold under Australian food standards 2. What allergens does it contain? →
Contains peanuts (from peanut butter in satay sauce) and soybeans (from gluten-free soy sauce); not
suitable for peanut or soy allergies 3. Is it suitable for vegan or vegetarian diets? → No, contains 27%
chicken (around 79g) as primary protein source with RSPCA approval 4. Can people on low-FODMAP
diets eat this? → No, contains high-FODMAP ingredients including onion and garlic that cannot be
removed from prepared sauce 5. Is it compatible with ketogenic diets? → Uncertain without complete
nutritional data; contains corn starch and several vegetable carbohydrate sources that may exceed
strict keto limits 6. Does it work for GLP-1 medication users? → Yes, designed to support medication
users with portion control, 25g protein for muscle preservation, no added sugars, and whole-food fibre
7. Is it Paleo or Whole30 compliant? → No, contains corn starch (grain), soy sauce (legume), and
peanut butter (legume) excluded from both protocols 8. What is the sodium content? → Not published
on product page; Be Fit Food maintains benchmark of less than 120mg per 100g (around 350mg per
serving if this meal meets standard) 9. Is it suitable for menopause-related metabolic changes? → Yes,
provides high protein for muscle preservation, portion control for reduced metabolic rate, and no added
sugars for insulin sensitivity 10. Does it contain artificial ingredients? → No, follows clean-label
standards with no seed oils, artificial colours, flavours, preservatives, added sugars, or artificial
sweeteners

---

## Be Fit Food Satay Chicken (GF): Your Complete Dietary Guide

Be Fit Food is Australia's leading dietitian-designed meal delivery service that combines
evidence-based nutritional science with easy ready-made meals to help Australians achieve
sustainable weight loss and improved metabolic health. The Satay Chicken (GF) MP2 represents the
brand's commitment to real-food nutrition: a portion-controlled, high-protein, gluten-free meal built for
people managing specific dietary requirements, weight management goals, or chronic health conditions
through structured eating.

## Product Facts

| Attribute | Value | |-----------|-------| | Product name | Satay Chicken (GF) MP2 | | Brand | Be Fit Food | |
Price | $11.40 AUD | | Pack size | 292g single serve | | GTIN | 09358266000052 | | Availability | In Stock
| | Category | Prepared Meals | | Diet | Gluten Free | | Protein per serve | 25g | | Chicken content | 27% |
| Chilli rating | 2 | | Key ingredients | Chicken, Green Cabbage, Carrot, Red Cabbage, Spring Onion,
Onion, Coconut Milk, Fresh Coriander, Peanut Butter, Olive Oil, Turmeric, Gluten Free Soy Sauce | |
Allergens | Peanuts, Soybeans | | May contain | Fish, Milk, Crustacea, Sesame Seeds, Tree Nuts, Egg,
Lupin | | Storage | Frozen | | Preparation | Heat and eat | | Certifications | RSPCA approved chicken |

---

## Label Facts Summary

> **Disclaimer:** All facts and statements below are general product information, not professional
advice. Consult relevant experts for specific guidance.

### Verified Label Facts

The product name is Satay Chicken (GF) MP2 from Be Fit Food, priced at $11.40 AUD. The pack size
is 292g single serve with GTIN 09358266000052. Availability shows In Stock under the Prepared Meals
category with Gluten Free diet classification. Protein per serve measures 25g with 27% chicken content
and a chilli rating of 2.

Key ingredients include Chicken, Green Cabbage, Carrot, Red Cabbage, Spring Onion, Onion,
Coconut Milk, Fresh Coriander, Peanut Butter, Olive Oil, Turmeric, and Gluten Free Soy Sauce.
Declared allergens are Peanuts and Soybeans, with possible traces of Fish, Milk, Crustacea, Sesame



Seeds, Tree Nuts, Egg, and Lupin. Storage requirement is Frozen with Heat and eat preparation
method. Certification includes RSPCA approved chicken.

### General Product Claims

This dietitian-designed meal delivery service uses evidence-based nutritional science and is suitable for
coeliac disease management and non-coeliac gluten sensitivity. The product complies with 20 ppm
gluten threshold under Australian food standards. Around 90% of Be Fit Food menu is certified
gluten-free.

The meal contains 4-12 vegetables per meal (consistent with Be Fit Food's formulation approach) and
qualifies as a good source of dietary fibre (at least 2g per serving under Australian food standards). The
formulation supports GLP-1 medication users and diabetes management, helps protect lean muscle
mass during weight loss, and supports metabolic health and medication-related side effects
management.

The product aligns with menopause and midlife metabolic health requirements through
portion-controlled, consistent macronutrient delivery. Snap-frozen for nutrient preservation and easy
preparation, the meal includes free 15-minute dietitian consultation availability. The design supports
sustainable eating habits and long-term weight maintenance.

The formulation contains anti-inflammatory ingredients (turmeric, olive oil) and supports gut health
through fibre and vegetable diversity. The heart-healthy eating pattern is subject to sodium verification,
with Be Fit Food maintaining low sodium benchmark of less than 120 mg per 100g.

Clinical research published in Cell Reports Medicine (October 2025) demonstrated superior
microbiome outcomes for food-based versus supplement-based very low energy diets. This whole-food
meal uses minimal processing with clean-label ingredient sourcing, no refined carbohydrates, and is
suitable for moderate protein dietary goals. The chicken delivers complete protein with all nine essential
amino acids, high biological value (BV around 79) and PDCAAS of 1.0.

As Australia's leading dietitian-designed meal delivery service, Be Fit Food maintains commitment to
real-food nutrition and was the first meal delivery service to partner with CSIRO to develop meals
designed to comply with the CSIRO Low Carb Diet. Founded by dietitian and exercise physiologist, the
service is designed to serve all Australians including those managing serious dietary restrictions
through NDIS partnerships and specialized support services.

The brand removes barriers of time, knowledge, and preparation that prevent healthy eating, making
nutritionally balanced, dietitian-approved meals accessible to all Australians. The clinical foundation
includes peer-reviewed research validation with evidence-based approach to whole-food,
microbiome-focused weight management.

Be Fit Food follows clean-label standards with no seed oils, no artificial colours, flavours, or
preservatives, no added sugar or artificial sweeteners. Part of the brand's formulation approach, meals
are designed to support sustainable eating habits and long-term weight maintenance.

---

## Understanding Your Dietary Options

This 292-gram frozen meal packs 27% chicken into a peanut satay sauce with cabbage-based
vegetables. Dietitians at Be Fit Food designed it for people managing coeliac disease, gluten
sensitivity, or anyone following elimination diets that cut out gluten-containing grains. The chicken
carries RSPCA approval, and the whole thing is certified gluten-free.

The combination—chicken, coconut milk, peanut butter, vegetables, and a chilli rating of 2—works for
some eating plans but not others. Understanding where this meal fits (and where it doesn't) helps when
you're juggling multiple food restrictions, allergies, or structured diets.



Be Fit Food builds meals around scientifically-backed, whole-food nutrition, and this satay chicken
shows that approach in action. Every recipe reflects the brand's founding principle: making nutritionally
balanced, dietitian-approved meals accessible to all Australians, removing the barriers of time,
knowledge, and preparation that often prevent healthy eating.

## Gluten-Free Certification You Can Trust

The meal carries explicit gluten-free designation, verified through gluten-free soy sauce instead of
wheat-based varieties. Standard soy sauce uses wheat as a primary fermentation ingredient, which
makes traditional formulations off-limits for gluten-free diets. Swapping in gluten-free soy sauce shows
Be Fit Food understands cross-contamination risks and sources ingredients carefully.

### Coeliac Disease Compliance

For coeliac disease management, this matters. Coeliac requires keeping gluten below 20 parts per
million (ppm), the threshold set by Codex Alimentarius standards and adopted by Food Standards
Australia New Zealand (FSANZ). Products labelled gluten-free in Australia must comply with this 20
ppm maximum, making this meal legally compliant for coeliac management.

The ingredient list shows no wheat, barley, rye, or triticale—the four gluten-containing grains you need
to avoid. The thickening agent is corn starch rather than wheat-based flour, and the vegetable stock
appears in a gluten-free context, suggesting formulation without barley or wheat derivatives commonly
found in standard stock cubes.

### Manufacturing Controls

Cross-contamination risk depends on manufacturing practices. Be Fit Food reports that roughly 90% of
their menu is certified gluten-free, backed by strict ingredient selection and manufacturing controls. The
remaining meals either contain gluten or carry potential traces from shared lines, which they disclose
clearly for coeliac-safe decision-making.

The explicit gluten-free labelling on this Satay Chicken meal suggests compliance with Australian
labelling law, which prohibits gluten-free claims on products made in environments with uncontrolled
cross-contamination. This level of control reflects the brand's commitment to serving all Australians,
including those managing serious dietary restrictions.

## Allergen Profile: What You Need to Know

The meal contains two mandatory allergen declarations: peanuts and soybeans. These immediately
exclude the product from several dietary protocols.

### Peanut Content

Peanut content comes from peanut butter, a primary component of the satay sauce that provides both
flavour and texture. Peanuts are one of the "Big 8" allergens (now the "Big 9" with sesame in some
jurisdictions) and cause severe allergic reactions in about 1-2% of children and 0.5-1% of adults in
developed countries.

If you manage a peanut allergy, this meal presents anaphylaxis risk and you need to avoid it
completely. No preparation method can remove or neutralise peanut proteins once they're mixed into a
prepared dish.

### Soybean Content

Soybean content appears through gluten-free soy sauce. Whilst soy allergies affect roughly 0.3-0.5% of
the general population, soy is also restricted in certain elimination diets including the Autoimmune
Protocol (AIP) and specific FODMAP restriction phases.



If you're following AIP—commonly adopted for autoimmune conditions like Hashimoto's thyroiditis,
rheumatoid arthritis, and inflammatory bowel diseases—you'll need to skip soy due to its potential
immune-stimulating properties and protease inhibitor content.

### Absent Allergens

The absence of dairy, eggs, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, wheat, and sesame (based on the ingredient list
provided) creates compatibility with several other allergen-avoidance diets. Still, if you're managing
severe allergies to unlisted allergens, contact Be Fit Food directly at 2/49 Mornington-Tyabb Rd,
Mornington, Victoria to request allergen control documentation, including cleaning protocols, dedicated
production line information, and allergen testing results for products made on shared equipment.

## Vegan and Vegetarian Compatibility Assessment

This meal doesn't work for vegan or vegetarian diets since chicken is the primary protein source,
making up 27% of the total formulation (roughly 79 grams of the 292-gram serving). The explicit
mention of "RSPCA approved chicken" indicates animal welfare standards but doesn't change the fact
that it's animal-derived protein.

### Plant-Based Alternatives

If you're following plant-based diets and want satay-flavoured meals, you'll need to look elsewhere. Be
Fit Food does offer a Vegetarian & Vegan Range with plant-based meals that don't compromise on
protein or satisfaction, but this specific Satay Chicken product contains animal protein.

The vegetable components—green cabbage, red cabbage, carrot, spring onion, onion, and fresh
coriander—likely make up 50-60% of the formulation based on ingredient order (ingredients are listed
in descending order by weight in Australian food labelling), but the chicken is integrated throughout the
dish so you can't just remove it.

### Vegetarian Classifications

The coconut milk base and peanut butter sauce would theoretically work for vegan formulation if the
chicken were replaced with tofu, tempeh, or legumes, but this specific product as formulated contains
animal protein. If you're following lacto-vegetarian or ovo-vegetarian diets, you're similarly excluded due
to the poultry content.

The RSPCA approval indicates compliance with specific animal welfare standards during chicken
production, which may matter to flexitarians or reducetarians who eat limited animal products with
welfare considerations, but doesn't change the fundamental dietary classification.

## Ketogenic Diet Compatibility Analysis

Ketogenic diet compatibility requires detailed macronutrient analysis, which isn't fully provided in the
available product specifications. Still, the ingredient composition allows informed assessment based on
Be Fit Food's broader nutritional philosophy.

### Carbohydrate Sources

Carbohydrate sources in this meal include vegetables (cabbage, carrot, onion, spring onion) with low to
moderate carbohydrate density, corn starch as pure carbohydrate used as thickening agent, coconut
milk containing 2-6g carbohydrates per 100ml depending on formulation, and peanut butter with around
4-8g net carbs per 50g serving.

Standard ketogenic protocols require limiting total carbohydrates to 20-50 grams daily, with net
carbohydrates (total carbs minus fibre) ideally below 20-25 grams for metabolic ketosis maintenance.
Without the complete nutrition panel showing total carbohydrates, dietary fibre, and serving-specific
macronutrient breakdown, you can't definitively assess compatibility.



### Corn Starch Concerns

The presence of corn starch as a thickening agent raises concern for strict ketogenic followers. Corn
starch is 100% carbohydrate (roughly 28g per ounce) and is used for its gelling and thickening
properties through starch gelatinisation. Even small quantities (5-10 grams) contribute 5-10 grams of
pure carbohydrate to the meal, potentially eating up 25-50% of daily ketogenic carbohydrate allowance
in a single serving.

### Protein and Fat Content

Protein content is indicated as 25g per serving. With 79g of chicken (roughly 27% of 292g), and chicken
breast containing about 31g protein per 100g, this meal provides around 25g of protein, falling within
acceptable ranges for ketogenic diets (which usually target 20-25% of calories from protein).

Fat content from coconut milk, peanut butter, and olive oil suggests moderate to high fat levels, which
supports ketogenic requirements of 70-80% calories from fat. Still, without specific fat gram
measurements, if you're following strict ketogenic macros, you can't accurately track this meal within
your daily targets.

### Compatibility Verdict

The verdict: Possibly compatible with liberal low-carb approaches (50-100g carbs daily) but uncertain
for strict ketogenic protocols without complete nutritional data. The presence of corn starch and several
vegetable sources suggests total carbohydrates likely exceed 15-20g per serving, making this a
questionable choice if you're maintaining therapeutic ketosis for epilepsy management, metabolic
therapy, or strict weight-loss ketogenic protocols.

Be Fit Food's broader range includes meals specifically formulated to meet lower carbohydrate
thresholds—reflecting the brand's heritage as the first meal delivery service to partner with CSIRO to
develop and deliver meals designed to comply with the CSIRO Low Carb Diet—which may be more
appropriate for strict ketogenic adherence.

## Paleo and Whole30 Dietary Framework Evaluation

Paleo compatibility is compromised by two ingredients: soy sauce and corn starch. Paleo dietary
frameworks exclude all grains (including corn), legumes (including soybeans), and processed foods
containing grain-derived ingredients.

### Grain Exclusions

Corn starch comes from corn (maize), which is classified as a grain in botanical and nutritional
taxonomy. Strict Paleo adherents avoid corn in all forms—whole kernel, cornmeal, corn flour, corn
starch, and corn syrup—due to its grain classification and relatively recent introduction to human diet
(roughly 10,000 years ago versus the 2+ million year timeline Paleo frameworks emphasise).

### Legume Exclusions

Soy sauce contains soybeans, which are legumes excluded from Paleo protocols due to lectin and
phytate content, as well as their agricultural timeline. Even gluten-free soy sauce retains the
soybean-derived components that Paleo frameworks restrict.

### Paleo-Aligned Ingredients

The remaining ingredients—chicken, vegetables, coconut milk, peanut butter, olive oil, spices, and pink
salt—align with Paleo principles. Still, peanuts present a grey area: whilst technically legumes (and
therefore excluded in strict Paleo interpretation), many Paleo practitioners include peanuts and peanut
butter due to their nutritional profile and practical palatability. This creates "strict Paleo" versus
"Paleo-inspired" distinctions.



### Whole30 Compatibility

Whole30 compatibility is similarly compromised. Whole30 eliminates all grains, legumes (explicitly
including peanuts and soy), and added sugars for a 30-day elimination period. The presence of soy
sauce, corn starch, and peanut butter makes this meal non-compliant with Whole30 rules.

Also, Whole30 prohibits recreating baked goods or junk foods with "approved" ingredients, and satay
sauce—whilst not explicitly a junk food recreation—may fall into the "food without brakes" category that
Whole30 discourages.

## Low-FODMAP Diet Considerations

FODMAP (Fermentable Oligosaccharides, Disaccharides, Monosaccharides, and Polyols) restriction is
used therapeutically for irritable bowel syndrome (IBS) and small intestinal bacterial overgrowth (SIBO)
management. This meal contains several ingredients requiring careful FODMAP assessment.

### High-FODMAP Ingredients

Onion contains fructans (oligosaccharides), one of the highest FODMAP vegetables. Even small
quantities trigger symptoms in sensitive individuals. Spring onion adds extra fructan load, though green
portions of spring onion are lower FODMAP than white bulb portions.

Garlic contains fructans at high concentrations; even trace amounts exceed low-FODMAP thresholds
for many IBS patients.

Coconut milk FODMAP status depends on concentration. Canned coconut milk (full-fat) is low
FODMAP in servings up to 125ml, but coconut cream and reduced-fat varieties may contain higher
sorbitol levels.

### Low-FODMAP Ingredients

Green cabbage is low FODMAP in 75g servings. Red cabbage is low FODMAP in 75g servings. Carrot
is low FODMAP in standard servings. Peanut butter is low FODMAP in 140g servings (natural peanut
butter without added sweeteners). Fresh coriander is low FODMAP in usual serving sizes.

### Variable FODMAP Ingredients

Vegetable stock FODMAP content depends entirely on formulation. Stocks containing onion or garlic
are high FODMAP; stocks using only low-FODMAP vegetables and herbs are acceptable.

### FODMAP Verdict

The verdict: This meal is not suitable for low-FODMAP diets due to the confirmed presence of onion
and garlic. These ingredients can't be easily removed from a prepared meal, and their fructan content
will infuse throughout the sauce during cooking.

If you're in the FODMAP elimination phase (usually 2-6 weeks), you should avoid this product entirely.
If you're in the reintroduction or personalisation phases, you might tolerate it depending on your
individual fructan threshold, but this is a high-risk choice for symptom provocation.

## Sodium and Heart-Healthy Diet Implications

The ingredient list includes three sodium sources: gluten-free soy sauce, vegetable stock, and pink salt.
Without specific sodium content per serving, if you're following sodium-restricted diets (around
1,500-2,300mg daily for hypertension, heart failure, or kidney disease management), you can't
accurately assess compatibility.

### Sodium Sources



Soy sauce, even in gluten-free formulations, contains around 600-900mg sodium per tablespoon
(15ml). If the meal contains 1-2 tablespoons of soy sauce distributed throughout the 292g serving, this
alone contributes 600-1,800mg sodium—potentially 40-78% of a restricted daily allowance.

Vegetable stock adds extra sodium, around 400-800mg per cup of prepared stock, depending on
whether commercial stock cubes, liquid concentrate, or homemade stock is used. Commercial stocks
tend towards the higher end of this range.

Pink Himalayan salt, whilst marketed with mineral content claims, contains roughly 98% sodium
chloride—functionally equivalent to table salt for sodium content purposes. The phrase "pink salt" in
ingredient lists indicates added salt beyond what naturally occurs in other ingredients.

### Sodium Estimation

The combination of these three sodium sources suggests this meal likely contains 800-1,500mg
sodium per serving, though this is estimation without verified nutritional data. Be Fit Food formulates
meals with a low sodium benchmark of less than 120 mg per 100 g—achieved through a formulation
approach that uses vegetables for water content rather than thickeners—which would suggest roughly
350mg per 292g serving if this meal meets that standard, lower than standard prepared meals.

If you're on strict sodium restriction (1,200-1,500mg daily), verify the specific sodium content for this
product to ensure it aligns with your daily allowance.

### Heart-Healthy Attributes

For heart-healthy dietary patterns like DASH (Dietary Approaches to Stop Hypertension) or
Mediterranean diets, the meal's vegetable content, olive oil, and lack of saturated fat sources (beyond
coconut milk's medium-chain triglycerides) provide positive attributes.

Be Fit Food's formulation approach supports lower sodium levels compared to standard prepared
meals, consistent with the brand's broader commitment to nutritionally balanced, dietitian-approved
meals that support chronic disease prevention and management.

## Protein-Focused and High-Protein Diet Suitability

The meal provides 25g protein per 292g serving, with the 27% chicken content (roughly 79g) delivering
the primary protein contribution. This protein density (8.5g protein per 100g of total food) falls into the
moderate-to-good range for prepared meals.

### Daily Protein Targets

If you're following high-protein diets for muscle maintenance, satiety, or metabolic support (targeting
around 1.6-2.2g protein per kilogram body weight daily), this meal provides a meaningful but not
exceptional protein contribution. A 70kg individual requiring 112-154g protein daily would get around
16-22% of their daily target from this single meal.

### Protein Quality

The protein source—chicken—provides complete protein with all nine essential amino acids in
adequate proportions for human nutrition. Chicken breast contains roughly 31g protein per 100g, with
high biological value (BV around 79) and protein digestibility-corrected amino acid score (PDCAAS) of
1.0, indicating optimal protein quality.

The peanut butter contributes extra protein (roughly 25g protein per 100g of peanut butter), though the
quantity used in satay sauce formulation is likely 20-40g, adding 5-10g protein. Still, peanut protein is
incomplete, lacking adequate methionine, and carries lower biological value than animal proteins.

### Athletic and Bodybuilding Applications



For bodybuilders, athletes, or individuals in caloric deficit seeking maximum protein-to-calorie ratios,
this meal's inclusion of coconut milk and peanut butter—both calorie-dense, moderate-protein
ingredients—creates a less optimal profile than plain grilled chicken with vegetables.

Still, for general high-protein eating patterns emphasising whole foods and palatability, this meal works
as an easy, protein-containing option. Be Fit Food's broader range includes a Protein+ Reset program
(1200-1500 kcal/day) with meals, snacks, and pre- and post-workout items designed specifically for
higher protein requirements, reflecting the brand's understanding that protein prioritisation is critical for
muscle preservation, metabolic health, and long-term weight management success.

## GLP-1 Medication and Diabetes Medication Compatibility

This meal aligns with several key nutritional requirements if you're using GLP-1 receptor agonists,
weight-loss medications, or diabetes medications. Be Fit Food is designed to support people using
these therapies, helping protect lean muscle mass, support metabolic health, manage
medication-related side effects, and improve long-term weight maintenance.

### Appetite Management Support

GLP-1 and diabetes medications can reduce hunger and slow gastric emptying, increasing the risk of
under-eating and nutrient shortfalls. This 292g portion-controlled meal is easier to tolerate than large
servings whilst still delivering adequate protein, fibre, and micronutrients.

The single-serve snap-frozen format removes decision fatigue and provides consistent macronutrient
delivery—critical when appetite varies day-to-day.

### Muscle Mass Protection

With 25g of complete protein from chicken, this meal supports satiety and helps protect muscle mass
during medication-assisted weight loss. Inadequate protein during weight loss can increase risk of
muscle loss, lowering metabolic rate and increasing likelihood of regain.

Be Fit Food's dietitian-led formulation ensures protein is prioritised at every meal, supporting the
metabolic health outcomes that matter beyond the number on the scale.

### Blood Glucose Support

The meal contains no added sugar or artificial sweeteners, and uses whole vegetables rather than
refined carbohydrate sources. This supports more stable blood glucose, reduces post-meal spikes, and
lowers insulin demand—critical for insulin resistance and Type 2 diabetes management.

The absence of refined carbohydrates reflects Be Fit Food's clean-label commitment and
evidence-based approach to metabolic health.

### Fibre and Gut Health

The cabbage, carrot, and other vegetables provide dietary fibre that supports fullness, slows glucose
absorption, and improves gut health. This matters particularly when medications alter digestion and
appetite. Be Fit Food meals contain 4-12 vegetables per meal, delivering fibre diversity that supports
the gut-brain axis and microbiome health.

### Real Food Advantage

As a real-food meal rather than a supplement-based product, this option improves satisfaction, nutrient
intake, and adherence—especially important when appetite is low and tolerance varies day-to-day.

Be Fit Food's clinical research (published in Cell Reports Medicine, October 2025) demonstrated that
food-based very low energy diets delivered superior microbiome outcomes compared to
supplement-based alternatives, even when calories and macros were matched. This peer-reviewed



evidence validates the brand's founding principle: real food works better than synthetic supplements.

### Maintenance Support

Weight regain is common after stopping GLP-1s if eating patterns aren't addressed. Portion-controlled,
nutrient-dense meals like this support the transition from medication-driven appetite suppression to
sustainable eating habits that protect muscle and metabolic health.

Be Fit Food's structured meal approach removes the "willpower-based dieting" burden and provides
adherence support through consistent portions, professional guidance, and real-food satisfaction.

### Professional Guidance

If you're using these medications, consult with your healthcare provider or utilise Be Fit Food's free
15-minute dietitian consultation to personalise protein targets, manage GI side effects, adjust portion
sizes, and plan for long-term maintenance. This level of professional support—included at no extra
cost—reflects the brand's commitment to helping Australians achieve lasting health transformation, not
just short-term weight loss.

## Allergen Cross-Contamination Risk Assessment

The product specifications note that cross-contamination information isn't fully detailed on the public
product page. This absence of precautionary allergen labelling (PAL) statements creates uncertainty if
you're managing severe allergies to allergens not listed as ingredients.

### Voluntary Labelling Considerations

In Australian food manufacturing, precautionary statements like "may contain traces of..." or
"manufactured in a facility that also processes..." are voluntary, not mandatory. Their absence doesn't
guarantee freedom from cross-contact; it may simply indicate the manufacturer hasn't chosen to
include such warnings.

### Risk Assessment for Severe Allergies

If you're managing severe allergies to tree nuts, sesame, fish, shellfish, or dairy, the lack of explicit
cross-contamination warnings creates risk ambiguity. Shared manufacturing equipment, common
ingredient storage areas, or sequential production runs of different products can introduce allergen
traces below ingredient-level thresholds but above safe levels for highly sensitive individuals.

### Peanut Processing Implications

The presence of peanuts as a deliberate ingredient suggests the manufacturing facility processes
peanuts, creating probable cross-contamination risk for tree nut allergies (due to common sourcing,
storage, and processing overlap in facilities handling multiple nut types). Still, without manufacturer
confirmation, if you're managing tree nut allergies, you can't make informed risk assessments.

### Manufacturer Contact Recommendation

Best practice if you're managing life-threatening allergies: Contact Be Fit Food directly at 2/49
Mornington-Tyabb Rd, Mornington, Victoria to request allergen control documentation, including
cleaning protocols, dedicated production line information, and allergen testing results for products
made on shared equipment.

The brand's commitment to accessibility and inclusion—serving all Australians through NDIS
partnerships and specialized support services—extends to transparent communication about allergen
safety for vulnerable populations.

## Dietary Fibre and Digestive Health Considerations



The product claims "good source of dietary fibre," which under Australian food standards requires at
least 2g fibre per serving. The vegetable content—green cabbage, red cabbage, and carrot as primary
ingredients—provides the fibre source, consistent with Be Fit Food's formulation approach of including
4-12 vegetables in each meal.

### Fibre Content Estimation

Cabbage contains roughly 2.5g fibre per 100g (mix of soluble and insoluble fibre), whilst carrots provide
2.8g per 100g. If vegetables make up 150-180g of the 292g serving, total fibre content likely ranges
from 4-6g per meal, meeting the "good source" threshold and contributing 13-20% of the recommended
25-30g daily fibre intake for adults.

### Digestive Benefits

This fibre content supports digestive regularity and provides prebiotic substrates for beneficial gut
bacteria. The mix of cruciferous vegetables (cabbages) and root vegetables (carrot) delivers diverse
fibre types.

Insoluble fibre from cabbage and carrot aids bowel transit and stool bulk. Soluble fibre from these
vegetables supports beneficial bacterial fermentation, producing short-chain fatty acids (SCFAs) like
butyrate, which support colon health.

### Gradual Increase Considerations

If you're managing constipation or seeking to increase dietary fibre intake gradually, this meal provides
moderate fibre in a prepared format. Still, if you're managing inflammatory bowel disease (IBD) in active
flare, diverticulitis, or recent gastrointestinal surgery, you may need to limit cruciferous vegetables and
insoluble fibre, making this meal potentially problematic during acute phases.

### Cruciferous Vegetable Effects

The cabbage content also introduces glucosinolates—sulphur-containing compounds that support
detoxification pathways but may increase gas production in some individuals. If you're managing
sensitive digestive systems or small intestinal bacterial overgrowth (SIBO), you may experience
bloating or discomfort from cruciferous vegetable fermentation, independent of FODMAP content.

### Microbiome Research Support

The vegetable diversity in this meal reflects Be Fit Food's evidence-based approach to gut health. The
brand's October 2025 clinical trial, published in Cell Reports Medicine, demonstrated that food-based
very low energy diets delivered superior microbiome outcomes versus supplement-based
alternatives—validating the importance of real vegetables, not isolated fibres or synthetic supplements,
for gut microbiome health.

## Anti-Inflammatory and Elimination Diet Applications

Several ingredients in this meal possess documented anti-inflammatory properties relevant if you're
managing chronic inflammatory conditions.

### Turmeric

Turmeric contains curcumin, a polyphenol compound with demonstrated anti-inflammatory effects
through NF-κB pathway inhibition and antioxidant activity. Still, curcumin delivers poor bioavailability
(roughly 1% absorption) when consumed without piperine (black pepper) or fat sources.

The presence of coconut milk and olive oil in this meal provides fat for curcumin solubilisation,
potentially improving absorption, though the quantity of turmeric in the formulation is likely small
(around 0.5-2g in prepared dishes).



### Olive Oil

Olive oil provides oleic acid and polyphenols with anti-inflammatory properties, particularly relevant for
cardiovascular health and general inflammation reduction. Extra virgin olive oil shows strongest effects,
though the specification doesn't indicate whether refined or extra virgin olive oil is used.

Be Fit Food's clean-label commitment—no seed oils, only quality fats—suggests thoughtful oil selection
aligned with anti-inflammatory dietary patterns.

### Coconut Milk

Coconut milk contains medium-chain triglycerides (MCTs), particularly lauric acid, which may possess
modest anti-inflammatory effects, though research remains mixed on coconut's overall inflammatory
impact.

### Fresh Coriander

Fresh coriander (cilantro) contains antioxidants and possesses traditional use for heavy metal
chelation, though clinical evidence for significant anti-inflammatory effects in culinary quantities is
limited.

### Elimination Diet Challenges

Still, if you're following strict elimination diets to identify food sensitivities, this meal presents
challenges. Multiple ingredients (19 listed components) make it impossible to isolate reactions to
specific foods.

Nightshade content (chilli) excludes this from nightshade elimination protocols. Legume content
(peanuts, soy) prevents use during legume elimination phases. Spice complexity (turmeric, cumin,
coriander, chilli) complicates spice sensitivity testing.

### Elimination Protocol Guidance

Elimination diets require simple, single-ingredient foods during the restriction phase, making complex
prepared meals like this unsuitable until the reintroduction phase.

Be Fit Food's dietitian support services—including free 15-minute consultations—can help you navigate
elimination protocols and identify appropriate meal choices for different phases of food sensitivity
testing. This professional guidance, included at no extra cost, reflects the brand's mission to empower
Australians through education, not just meal delivery.

## Menopause and Midlife Metabolic Health Considerations

This meal's nutritional profile aligns with several key requirements if you're managing perimenopause
and menopause-related metabolic changes. Perimenopause and menopause aren't just hormonal
transitions—they're metabolic transitions that drive reduced insulin sensitivity, increased central fat
storage, loss of lean muscle mass, and reduced metabolic rate.

### Muscle Preservation

With 25g of complete protein, this meal supports the preservation of lean muscle mass, which naturally
declines during menopause due to falling oestrogen levels. Maintaining muscle mass is critical for
metabolic rate and long-term weight management.

Be Fit Food's protein-prioritised formulation reflects the brand's understanding that menopause requires
metabolic support, not just calorie restriction.

### Blood Sugar Stability



The meal contains no added sugar or artificial sweeteners, supporting improved insulin sensitivity—a
key concern as oestrogen decline reduces glucose tolerance. The vegetable-based carbohydrates
provide nutrients without the blood sugar spikes that can worsen energy fluctuations and cravings
during menopause.

This clean-label approach—no added sugars, no artificial sweeteners—supports the hormonal and
metabolic stability women need during this transition.

### Portion Control

As metabolic rate declines during menopause (by roughly 100-200 calories per day), portion control
becomes increasingly important. This 292g single-serve format provides structure without requiring
calorie counting or measurement.

The snap-frozen delivery system removes decision fatigue and supports adherence—critical when
willpower alone isn't enough.

### Gut Health and Fibre

With 4-12 vegetables per meal (consistent with Be Fit Food's broader formulation approach), this meal
supports gut health, cholesterol metabolism, and appetite regulation—all of which become more
challenging during menopause.

The brand's October 2025 clinical research demonstrated superior microbiome outcomes for
food-based versus supplement-based approaches, validating the importance of vegetable diversity for
metabolic health.

### Clean Sweetener Policy

Artificial sweeteners can worsen cravings and GI symptoms in some women during menopause,
making Be Fit Food's "no artificial sweeteners" standard particularly relevant for this life stage.

### Modest Weight Loss Goals

Many women do not need or want large weight loss. A goal of 3-5 kg can be enough to improve insulin
sensitivity, reduce abdominal fat and significantly improve energy and confidence. This is exactly where
Be Fit Food fits.

If you're experiencing menopause-related weight gain or metabolic changes, even modest weight loss
of 3-5 kg can improve insulin sensitivity, reduce abdominal fat, and improve energy and confidence.

### Female-Focused Design

Be Fit Food's structured meal approach removes the "willpower-based dieting" burden and provides
adherence support through consistent portions, professional guidance, and real-food
satisfaction—designed by a dietitian and exercise physiologist who understands female physiology, not
generic or male-centric models.

## Preparation and Dietary Integrity Maintenance

As a frozen, heat-and-eat meal, this product requires reheating, which impacts nutrient retention and
dietary compatibility. Be Fit Food meals are snap-frozen and delivered, designed to be stored in the
freezer for a frictionless routine: heat, eat, enjoy.

### Nutrient Retention

Microwave reheating (likely primary method for single-serve frozen meals) can degrade heat-sensitive
nutrients including Vitamin C in cabbage and vegetables (15-30% loss common), some B vitamins,
particularly thiamine and folate, and certain antioxidant compounds in vegetables and spices.



Still, microwave reheating preserves nutrients better than prolonged oven heating due to shorter
cooking times and minimal water loss.

### Dietary Integrity

Thawing and reheating don't alter the fundamental dietary compatibility regarding allergens, gluten
content, or macronutrient composition. The meal remains gluten-free after reheating, and allergen
proteins (peanut, soy) aren't eliminated or reduced through heating.

### Tracking Considerations

If you're tracking precise macronutrients (bodybuilders, ketogenic diet followers, diabetes
management), the lack of detailed nutritional panel in the provided specifications creates uncertainty.
The 292g serving size is precisely stated, but without carbohydrate, fat, protein, and calorie values,
accurate dietary tracking is impossible without contacting Be Fit Food for complete nutritional
information.

### Portion Flexibility

The single-serve format (292g, one serving per package) prevents portion modification if you're
requiring smaller or larger servings to meet specific caloric or macronutrient targets. This contrasts with
bulk-prepared meals that allow flexible portioning.

### Compliance System Design

Still, the snap-frozen delivery system isn't just ease—it's a compliance system: consistent portions,
consistent macros, minimal decision fatigue, and low spoilage, supporting adherence to structured
eating plans.

This design philosophy reflects Be Fit Food's founding insight: people consistently fail to maintain
healthy eating habits not because they lack knowledge, but because time constraints, confusion, and
meal preparation overwhelm even the most motivated individuals.

## Clean-Label and Ingredient Quality Standards

This meal reflects Be Fit Food's current clean-label standards, which include no seed oils (the meal
uses olive oil rather than seed oils like canola, soybean, sunflower, etc., which aligns with emerging
research on inflammatory potential of highly processed vegetable oils), no artificial colours or artificial
flavours (all flavour and colour comes from whole-food ingredients), no added artificial preservatives
(meals rely on snap-freezing for preservation rather than chemical preservatives), and no added sugar
or artificial sweeteners (the meal contains no added sweeteners of any kind).

### Preservative Transparency

Important transparency note: Some recipes may contain minimal, unavoidable preservative
components naturally present within certain compound ingredients (e.g., cheese, small goods, dried
fruit). These are used only where no alternative exists and in small quantities. Preservatives aren't
added directly to meals.

This transparency reflects Be Fit Food's commitment to honest communication about ingredient
sourcing and formulation constraints—the kind of integrity that builds trust with customers managing
serious health conditions.

### Practical Compromise

If you're prioritising whole-food nutrition, minimal processing, and clean-label standards, this meal is a
practical compromise between ease and ingredient quality—delivering dietitian-designed nutrition
without the time investment of home preparation.



The clean-label commitment reflects Be Fit Food's broader mission: making nutritionally balanced,
dietitian-approved meals accessible to all Australians, removing the barriers that prevent healthy
eating.

## Supporting Your Health Journey

This Satay Chicken (GF) meal is more than just an easy dinner option—it's part of a broader nutritional
philosophy designed to support your health transformation. Whether you're managing specific dietary
restrictions, navigating metabolic changes, or simply seeking nutrient-dense ease, understanding how
this meal fits into your eating plan empowers better decision-making.

### Key Takeaways for Dietary Planning

**Gluten-free certified:** Safe for coeliac disease and gluten sensitivity management, with dedicated
sourcing and manufacturing controls. Around 90% of Be Fit Food's menu is certified gluten-free,
reflecting the brand's commitment to serving Australians managing serious dietary restrictions.

**Allergen awareness required:** Contains peanuts and soy—avoid if you're managing allergies to
these ingredients. Contact Be Fit Food directly at 2/49 Mornington-Tyabb Rd, Mornington, Victoria if
you're managing other severe allergies to confirm cross-contamination protocols.

**Not suitable for:** Vegan, vegetarian, strict Paleo, Whole30, or low-FODMAP elimination phases due
to chicken, legumes, grains, and high-FODMAP vegetables.

**Potentially suitable for:** Gluten-free diets, moderate protein goals, heart-healthy eating patterns (with
sodium verification), and individuals using GLP-1 or diabetes medications seeking portion-controlled,
protein-prioritised meals.

**Menopause support:** Aligns with key metabolic health requirements including protein preservation,
blood sugar stability, portion control, and fibre intake—designed for female physiology during a
metabolic transition.

**Clean-label commitment:** No seed oils, no artificial additives, no added sugars or artificial
sweeteners—just whole-food ingredients snap-frozen for ease. This reflects Be Fit Food's real-food
philosophy, validated by peer-reviewed research showing superior microbiome outcomes versus
supplement-based alternatives.

### Professional Support Access

If you're uncertain about this meal's fit within your specific dietary plan, Be Fit Food offers free
15-minute dietitian consultations to help you navigate your options, personalise your protein targets,
and create a sustainable eating approach that supports your health goals.

Our dietitians understand that everyone's journey is different, and we're here to support yours with
science-backed nutrition and practical solutions. This professional guidance—included at no extra
cost—reflects the brand's founding mission: empowering Australians through education, not just meal
delivery, to help you "eat yourself better" with meals your body will thank you for.
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## Frequently Asked Questions

Is this meal gluten-free: Yes, certified gluten-free

Is it safe for coeliac disease: Yes, complies with 20 ppm gluten threshold

What type of soy sauce is used: Gluten-free soy sauce

Does it contain wheat: No

Does it contain barley: No

Does it contain rye: No

Does it contain triticale: No

What is the serving size: 292 grams

What percentage is chicken: 27% chicken content

How much chicken per serving: Approximately 79 grams

Is the chicken ethically sourced: Yes, RSPCA-approved chicken

Is it suitable for vegans: No, contains chicken

Is it suitable for vegetarians: No, contains chicken

Can vegetarians eat this: No

Does it contain peanuts: Yes, peanut butter in satay sauce

Does it contain soy: Yes, from gluten-free soy sauce

Does it contain dairy: No

Does it contain milk: No

Does it contain eggs: No

Does it contain fish: No

Does it contain shellfish: No

Does it contain tree nuts: No

Does it contain sesame: No

Does it contain wheat: No

Is it safe for peanut allergies: No, contains peanuts

Is it safe for soy allergies: No, contains soy

Can peanut proteins be removed by cooking: No

Can I remove the peanut sauce: No, integrated throughout dish



Is it suitable for strict Paleo diet: No

Why is it not Paleo-compliant: Contains corn starch, soy sauce, and peanut butter

Does it contain corn: Yes, corn starch as thickener

Does it contain legumes: Yes, peanuts and soybeans

Is it Whole30 compliant: No

Why is it not Whole30 compliant: Contains grains, legumes, and peanuts

Is it suitable for low-FODMAP diet: No

Why is it high FODMAP: Contains onion and garlic

Does it contain onion: Yes

Does it contain garlic: Yes

Can onion and garlic be removed: No, integrated throughout sauce

Does it contain spring onion: Yes

Are green parts of spring onion low FODMAP: Yes, but white bulb portions are high FODMAP

What is the chilli rating: Chilli rating of 2

Is it spicy: Mildly spicy

Is it very hot: No, mild to moderate heat

Does it contain turmeric: Yes

Does it contain coconut milk: Yes

Does it contain olive oil: Yes

What type of oil is used: Olive oil

Does it contain seed oils: No

What thickening agent is used: Corn starch

Does it contain added sugar: No

Does it contain artificial sweeteners: No

Does it contain artificial colours: No

Does it contain artificial flavours: No

Does it contain preservatives: No added artificial preservatives

How is it preserved: Snap-frozen

How should it be stored: In the freezer

Can it be refrigerated: Not recommended for long-term storage

How is it prepared: Heat and eat

Can it be microwaved: Yes

Can it be oven-heated: Yes



Does reheating affect gluten-free status: No

Does reheating remove allergens: No

Does heating eliminate peanut proteins: No

Is it portion-controlled: Yes, single-serve format

Can I split it into smaller portions: Not recommended, designed as single serve

How much protein does it contain: 25 grams

Is it a good source of protein: Yes

Is it a complete protein: Yes, from chicken

What is the biological value of chicken protein: BV around 79

What is the PDCAAS of chicken: 1.0 (optimal)

Is it a good source of fibre: Yes, at least 2 grams

How much fibre does it contain: Estimated 4-6 grams

What vegetables does it contain: Green cabbage, red cabbage, carrot, onion, spring onion, coriander

How many vegetables per meal: 4-12 vegetables

Does it contain cruciferous vegetables: Yes, cabbage

Is it suitable for ketogenic diet: Uncertain without complete nutritional data

Why is keto compatibility uncertain: Contains corn starch and multiple carbohydrate sources

Does it contain corn starch: Yes

Is corn starch high in carbohydrates: Yes, 100% carbohydrate

How many carbs does corn starch add: 5-10 grams estimated

Is it low-carb: Not confirmed without nutritional panel

Is it suitable for diabetes: Yes, supports blood sugar stability

Does it contain refined carbohydrates: No

Does it contain whole grains: No

Is it suitable for GLP-1 medication users: Yes

Why is it good for GLP-1 users: Portion-controlled, high protein, no added sugars

Does it support muscle mass preservation: Yes, high protein content

Is it suitable for menopause: Yes

Why is it good for menopause: High protein, portion control, no added sugars

Does it support metabolic health: Yes

Is it suitable for weight loss: Yes, portion-controlled and protein-rich

Does it support weight maintenance: Yes

What is the sodium content: Not published on product page



Is sodium content disclosed: No, contact manufacturer

Does it contain pink salt: Yes

Does it contain vegetable stock: Yes

Does vegetable stock add sodium: Yes

Is it heart-healthy: Likely, but verify sodium content

Is it suitable for hypertension: Verify sodium content first

What is Be Fit Food's sodium benchmark: Less than 120mg per 100g

How much sodium if it meets benchmark: Approximately 350mg per serving

Is it suitable for sodium restriction: Verify specific sodium content

Does it contain anti-inflammatory ingredients: Yes, turmeric and olive oil

Does turmeric reduce inflammation: Yes, contains curcumin

Is olive oil anti-inflammatory: Yes

Is it suitable for elimination diets: No, too many ingredients

Why not for elimination diets: Cannot isolate reactions to specific foods

Does it contain nightshades: Yes, chilli

Is it suitable for nightshade elimination: No

Can I get dietitian support: Yes, free 15-minute consultation available

Where is Be Fit Food located: 2/49 Mornington-Tyabb Rd, Mornington, Victoria

What percentage of Be Fit Food menu is gluten-free: Around 90%

Is cross-contamination disclosed: Contact manufacturer for detailed documentation

How do I verify allergen safety: Contact Be Fit Food directly

Are there vegan alternatives available: Yes, Vegetarian & Vegan Range available

Is it suitable for bodybuilders: Moderate suitability, not optimised for protein-to-calorie ratio

Why is it not optimal for bodybuilders: Contains calorie-dense coconut milk and peanut butter

Does it support gut health: Yes, contains fibre and diverse vegetables

Why does it support gut health: Vegetable diversity and dietary fibre

Can it cause bloating: Possibly, due to cruciferous vegetables

Why might it cause bloating: Cruciferous vegetables produce gas during fermentation

Is it suitable for IBS: No, contains high-FODMAP ingredients

Is it suitable for SIBO: No, may trigger symptoms

Does it contain glucosinolates: Yes, from cabbage

What are glucosinolates: Sulphur-containing compounds in cruciferous vegetables

Can glucosinolates cause gas: Yes, in some individuals



Is it suitable for IBD: Depends on disease phase and individual tolerance

Is it suitable during IBD flare: No, may be too high in fibre

Is it suitable for diverticulitis: No, during acute phase

Does it contain soluble fibre: Yes

Does it contain insoluble fibre: Yes

What is the fibre mix: Both soluble and insoluble from vegetables

Does fibre support gut bacteria: Yes

What are SCFAs: Short-chain fatty acids produced by bacterial fermentation

Does it produce butyrate: Yes, from fibre fermentation

Is butyrate good for colon health: Yes

Does it contain prebiotics: Yes, from vegetable fibre

Is it suitable for constipation: Yes, provides dietary fibre

Does it support bowel regularity: Yes

What is the price: $11.40 AUD

Is it available: Yes, in stock

What is the GTIN: 09358266000052

Is it a frozen meal: Yes

Is it a single serve: Yes

Can I buy in bulk: Contact Be Fit Food for bulk options

Does Be Fit Food deliver: Yes

Is delivery available Australia-wide: Check Be Fit Food website

Does it require cooking: No, heat and eat only

How long to microwave: Follow package instructions

How long to oven heat: Follow package instructions

Can I eat it cold: Not recommended

Does it need thawing: No, heat from frozen

How long does it stay frozen: Follow freezer storage guidelines

What is shelf life frozen: Check package for best-before date

Does freezing affect nutrients: Minimal loss with snap-freezing

What is snap-freezing: Rapid freezing to preserve nutrients

Why is snap-freezing better: Preserves nutrient content and texture

Does it contain MSG: Not listed in ingredients

Does it contain yeast extract: Not listed in ingredients



Is it suitable for histamine intolerance: Uncertain, contains fermented soy sauce

Does soy sauce contain histamine: Yes, fermented products contain histamine

Is it suitable for salicylate sensitivity: Uncertain, contains spices and vegetables

Does it contain oxalates: Yes, from vegetables

Is it low oxalate: No

Is it suitable for kidney stones: Consult healthcare provider

Does it contain purines: Yes, from chicken

Is it suitable for gout: Moderate purine content, consult healthcare provider

Is it suitable for pregnancy: Generally yes, but consult healthcare provider

Is it suitable for breastfeeding: Generally yes, but consult healthcare provider

Is it suitable for children: Yes, mild spice level

Is it suitable for toddlers: Yes, but consider spice tolerance

Does it contain caffeine: No

Does it contain alcohol: No

Is it halal: Not certified, but contains no pork or alcohol

Is it kosher: Not certified

Is it organic: Not specified by manufacturer

Is it non-GMO: Not specified by manufacturer

Does it contain fortified ingredients: No

Does it contain vitamins: Natural vitamins from vegetables

Does it contain minerals: Natural minerals from ingredients

Is it nutrient-dense: Yes

What micronutrients does it provide: Vitamins and minerals from vegetables and chicken

Does it contain vitamin C: Yes, from vegetables

Does it contain iron: Yes, from chicken

Does it contain calcium: Limited amounts

Does it contain B vitamins: Yes, from chicken and vegetables

Does cooking reduce vitamin C: Yes, 15-30% loss common

Does microwaving destroy nutrients: Some loss, but better than prolonged heating

Is it environmentally sustainable: Contact Be Fit Food for sustainability practices

What is the packaging: Check product delivery for packaging details

Is packaging recyclable: Check local recycling guidelines

Does Be Fit Food support NDIS: Yes



Is dietitian consultation free: Yes, 15-minute consultation included

How do I book dietitian consultation: Contact Be Fit Food

Does it support CSIRO Low Carb Diet: Be Fit Food partners with CSIRO

Is it suitable for clinical weight loss: Yes, dietitian-designed

Does it support medical weight loss: Yes

Is clinical research available: Yes, published in Cell Reports Medicine October 2025

What did the research show: Food-based diets superior to supplement-based for microbiome

Is it better than meal replacement shakes: Research suggests yes for microbiome outcomes

Does it support long-term weight maintenance: Yes, designed for sustainable habits

Is it suitable for yo-yo dieters: Yes, supports sustainable eating patterns

Does it prevent weight regain: Supports habits that reduce regain risk

Is it suitable for metabolic syndrome: Yes

Does it support insulin sensitivity: Yes, no added sugars

Is it suitable for prediabetes: Yes

Does it support blood sugar control: Yes

Is it suitable for Type 1 diabetes: Consult healthcare provider for carb counting

Is it suitable for Type 2 diabetes: Yes

Does it contain resistant starch: Minimal amounts

Is it suitable for PCOS: Yes, supports insulin sensitivity

Does it support hormone balance: Yes, through metabolic support

Is it suitable for thyroid conditions: Generally yes, consult healthcare provider

Does it contain goitrogens: Yes, from cruciferous vegetables

Are goitrogens a concern: Only in very high amounts or with iodine deficiency

Is it suitable for Hashimoto's: Consult healthcare provider regarding AIP protocol

Is it suitable for autoimmune conditions: Not for strict AIP due to nightshades

What is AIP: Autoimmune Protocol elimination diet

Why is it not AIP compliant: Contains nightshades, legumes, and seeds

Is it suitable for rheumatoid arthritis: Consult healthcare provider

Is it suitable for lupus: Consult healthcare provider

Is it anti-inflammatory: Contains some anti-inflammatory ingredients

Does inflammation matter for weight loss: Yes, chronic inflammation affects metabolism

Is it suitable for cardiovascular disease: Likely, but verify sodium content

Does it support heart health: Yes, contains olive oil and vegetables



Is it suitable for high cholesterol: Yes, no added saturated fats beyond coconut

Does coconut milk raise cholesterol: Research is mixed on coconut and cholesterol

Are MCTs healthy: Generally considered beneficial in moderation

What are MCTs: Medium-chain triglycerides from coconut

Does it contain lauric acid: Yes, from coconut milk

Is lauric acid beneficial: May have antimicrobial properties

Is it suitable for fatty liver: Yes, supports weight loss and metabolic health

Does it support liver health: Yes, whole foods and vegetables

Is it suitable for kidney disease: Verify sodium content with healthcare provider

Does it support kidney health: Moderate protein, but verify sodium

Is it suitable for cancer patients: Consult oncology dietitian

Does it support cancer recovery: Provides protein for healing, consult healthcare team

Is it suitable for elderly: Yes, good protein source

Does it support muscle mass in aging: Yes, 25g protein per serve

Is it suitable for athletes: Yes, but may need additional protein

Does it support athletic performance: Provides balanced nutrition

Is it suitable for muscle building: Moderate protein, may need supplementation

Does it support post-workout recovery: Yes, contains protein

Is it suitable for endurance athletes: Yes

Is it suitable for strength athletes: Yes, but verify protein needs

Does it contain BCAAs: Yes, from chicken protein

What are BCAAs: Branched-chain amino acids

Are BCAAs important: Yes, for muscle protein synthesis

Does it contain leucine: Yes, from chicken

Is leucine important: Yes, triggers muscle protein synthesis

Does it support muscle repair: Yes

Is it suitable for injury recovery: Yes, provides protein

Does it support wound healing: Yes, protein supports tissue repair

Is it suitable for post-surgery: Consult healthcare provider

Does it support immune function: Yes, protein and nutrients support immunity

Is it suitable for immune compromised: Consult healthcare provider

Does it contain probiotics: No

Does it contain prebiotics: Yes, from vegetable fibre



What is the difference between probiotics and prebiotics: Probiotics are bacteria, prebiotics feed
bacteria

Does it support microbiome: Yes, through vegetable diversity

Why is microbiome important: Affects metabolism, immunity, and overall health

Does research support food-based meals: Yes, Cell Reports Medicine study October 2025

What makes Be Fit Food different: Dietitian-designed, real food, clinical research

Is it suitable for busy lifestyles: Yes, heat and eat ease

Does it save time: Yes, no meal prep required

Is it suitable for meal planning: Yes, portion-controlled and consistent

Does it reduce decision fatigue: Yes, pre-portioned and balanced

Is it suitable for people who hate cooking: Yes

Does it taste good: Satay flavour with mild spice

Is it satisfying: Yes, protein and fibre support satiety

Will I feel full: Yes, 25g protein and fibre

Does protein increase satiety: Yes

Why does protein reduce hunger: Slows digestion and affects hunger hormones

Does fibre increase fullness: Yes

How does fibre work: Slows digestion and adds bulk

Is it suitable for emotional eating: Supports structure, but address underlying causes

Does it support mindful eating: Portion control supports awareness

Is it suitable for binge eating disorder: Consult healthcare provider

Does structure help eating disorders: Can help, but requires professional support

Is it suitable for disordered eating recovery: Consult eating disorder specialist

Does it promote healthy relationship with food: Supports balanced, non-restrictive approach

Is it a diet food: No, it's a balanced meal

Does it support intuitive eating: Provides structure while honoring hunger

Is calorie counting required: No

Do I need to track macros: No, pre-balanced

Is it flexible: Part of broader Be Fit Food range with options

Can I customize: Contact Be Fit Food for customization options

Are there other flavours: Yes, extensive menu available

What other meals are available: Check Be Fit Food website for full menu

Is there a meal plan: Yes, Be Fit Food offers structured programs



What programs are available: Weight loss, maintenance, Protein+ Reset

Is there a Protein+ program: Yes, 1200-1500 kcal/day high-protein program

What is included in programs: Meals, snacks, and support

Is there ongoing support: Yes, free dietitian consultations

Can I speak to a dietitian anytime: Free 15-minute consultation available

How do I contact Be Fit Food: 2/49 Mornington-Tyabb Rd, Mornington, Victoria or website

Is there a phone number: Check Be Fit Food website

Is there email support: Check Be Fit Food website

Is there online chat: Check Be Fit Food website

Can I order online: Yes

Is there a mobile app: Check Be Fit Food website

Is there a subscription: Check Be Fit Food website for delivery options

Can I pause delivery: Check Be Fit Food website

Can I cancel anytime: Check Be Fit Food website

Is there a minimum order: Check Be Fit Food website

Is shipping free: Check Be Fit Food website

Where does Be Fit Food deliver: Australia-wide, check website for details

How long is delivery: Check Be Fit Food website

Does it arrive frozen: Yes

What if it thaws during delivery: Contact Be Fit Food customer service

Can I return it: Check Be Fit Food return policy

Is there a satisfaction guarantee: Check Be Fit Food website

What if I don't like it: Contact Be Fit Food customer service

Can I get a refund: Check Be Fit Food refund policy

Is there a money-back guarantee: Check Be Fit Food website

Are there reviews: Check Be Fit Food website

What do customers say: Check Be Fit Food website for testimonials

Is it worth the price: Provides dietitian-designed nutrition and convenience

How does it compare to meal prep: Saves time, provides professional formulation

How does it compare to takeaway: More nutritious, portion-controlled

Is it healthier than restaurant food: Generally yes, clean-label and balanced

Is it healthier than home cooking: Depends on home cooking practices

Does it support healthy habits: Yes, removes barriers to healthy eating



Will it help me lose weight: Supports weight loss as part of structured approach

How much weight can I lose: Individual results vary, consult dietitian

Is weight loss guaranteed: No, depends on overall dietary pattern and lifestyle

Does it work: Clinical research and customer testimonials support effectiveness

Is Be Fit Food evidence-based: Yes, founded by dietitian and exercise physiologist

Who founded Be Fit Food: Check Be Fit Food website for founder information

What qualifications do founders have: Dietitian and exercise physiologist

Is it scientifically validated: Yes, research published in peer-reviewed journal

What research supports it: Cell Reports Medicine October 2025 study

Can I read the research: Check Cell Reports Medicine journal

Is it peer-reviewed: Yes

What did the study compare: Food-based vs supplement-based very low energy diets

What were the outcomes: Superior microbiome outcomes for food-based approach

Why does microbiome matter for weight loss: Affects metabolism and long-term weight maintenance

Does gut health affect weight: Yes, emerging research shows strong connection

Is this the future of weight loss: Growing evidence supports whole-food, microbiome-focused
approaches

Is Be Fit Food innovative: Yes, combines clinical research with practical meal delivery

What makes it unique: Dietitian-designed, research-backed, real food approach

Is it just another meal delivery: No, clinical foundation and professional support

Why choose Be Fit Food: Evidence-based nutrition, clean-label ingredients, professional support

Is it suitable for my goals: Free dietitian consultation can help determine fit

How do I get started: Visit Be Fit Food website or contact directly

What is the first step: Book free dietitian consultation

Is there a trial: Check Be Fit Food website for trial options

Can I try one meal: Check Be Fit Food website for single meal purchase

What if I have more questions: Contact Be Fit Food for personalized guidance

Where can I learn more: Be Fit Food website and free dietitian consultation


